
OUR SERVICE
NAIL POLISH Hand Feet Hand & Feet

250
350

300
450

500
750

Normal Polish 
Gel Polish 

50
100
200
400

50
100
200
400

100
200
400
800

ALL REMOVALS
Normal Polish Removal
Gel Polish Removal
Rhinestone 3D Removal
PVC/Acrylic Removal

SPA TREATMENT*
*Additional 100Baht each for Male

Manicure & Pedicure
Mani Pedi + Normal Polish 
Mani Pedi + Gel Polish
Signature Spa by Qtica
(Mani Pedi included)

Paraffin Wax

Luxury Bliss Home Spa
(Mani Pedi included)

Foot Callus Removal

350
600
700

700

300

1,000

800
1,200
1,400

1,400

600

2,000

450
700
800

800

350

1,200

400

NAIL ART
Ombre / French Tips / Mirror
Powder

Nail Art Rhinestone X10 (starts)
Nail Art / Stickers X10 (starts) 
Cat Eye

800

500

300
250

1000

500

800

500

300
250

NAIL EXTENSION WAX
Eyebrow or Mustache
Underarm
Upper or Lower Arm
Full Arm

Upper or Lower Leg
Full Leg
Bikini Wax*
Brazillian/Hollywood*
*Female only

300
400
400
700

500
900
1,100
1,300

PVC Extension
Hard Gel Nail Strengthener

Acrylic Extension
Gel Tip/ Gel Extension
Acrylic/Gel Infill or Overlay

Care Gel Overlay 

500
400

1,500
1,800
1,000

300

@dolcenailsandspa
Line ID:

Hand Feet Hand & Feet

Hand Feet Hand & Feet

Hand Feet Hand & Feet

H/F

Pattanakarn 32: 065 1989646
 Bangna Bizzo: 088 0968448



OUR SERVICE
ทาสี Hand Feet Hand & Feet

250
350

300
450

500
750

50
100
200
400

50
100
200
400

100
200
400
800

350
600
700

700

300

1,000

800
1,200
1,400

1,400

600

2,000

450
700
800

800

350

1,200

400

800

500

300
250

1000

500

800

500

300
250

300
400
400
700

500
900
1,100
1,300

500
400

1,500
1,800
1,000

300

@dolcenailsandspa
Line ID:

Hand Feet Hand & Feet

Hand Feet Hand & Feet

Hand Feet Hand & Feet

H/F

สาขาพัฒนาการ 32: 065 1989646
 สาขาบางนา Bizzo: 088 0968448

สีธรรมดา
สีเจล

ถอดสีธรรมดา
ถอดสีเจล
ถอดเจลและจิวเวลรี่ประดับต่างๆ 
ถอดพีวีซี ถอดอะคริลิค

ตัดหนังมือ เท้า
ตัดหนังมือ เท้า + ทาสีธรรมดา
ตัดหนังมือ เท้า + ทาสีเจล
คลาสสิค สปา Qtica
(รวมตัดหนัง มือ เท้า)

พาราฟิน

ลักชูรี่ บลิส โฮม สปา
(รวมตัดหนัง มือ เท้า)

ทรีทเมนท์ขัดสันเท้าแตก

*เพิ่ม 100บาท สำหรับคุณผู้ชาย

งานอาร์ท

ถอดสี

ทรีทเมนท์ สปา*

ออมเบร/เฟร้นปลาย/ ขัดผง 

ติดจิวเวลรี่ ปันนูน X10 (เริ่มต้น)
เพ้นท์เล็บ สติ้กเกอร์ X10 (เริ่มต้น)
แคทอาย

ต่อเล็บ

ฮาร์ดเจล เสริมหน้าเล็บบาง

แว๊กซ์ขน
คิ้ว หนวด
รักแร้
แขนบน / แขนล่าง
ทั้งแขน

*สำหรับคุณผูหญิงเท่านั้น

ขาบน / ขาล่าง
ทั้งขา
บิกินี่*
บราซิลเลี่ยน ฮอลลี่วูด*

ต่อพีวีซี
ต่ออะคริลิค
ต่อเจล / ต่อเจลทิปปลาย
เติมโคน เคลือบ overlay

แคร์เจล เสริมหน้าเล็บบาง


